 9 No software to install
 9 Intelligent data logger with built-in web server works with with any device using a
modern web browser
 9 Stores data locally to internal flash memory or a USB thumb drive and/or remotely
to any accessible server or email address
 9 Allows remote real time display and configuration
 9 Eight differential and isolated analog input channels programmable as voltage or
thermocouple measurement per channel

model DI-808.
100947-1
Ordering Guide
Description Order No.
DI-808 Web-based Data logger with 32GB Memory
Includes DI-808, ac adaptor, NIST-traceable cali-
bration certificate. Provides 32 GB of non-volatile
internal data file storage.
DI-808-32
Power Connector
Dc power connector for powering the DI-808 from a
source other than the provided ac adaptor.
200300
Bottom Screw Terminal Block
Spare 16-port removable screw terminal block for
BOTTOM of DI-808 screw terminal block receptacle.
100995-
MCVW
Top Screw Terminal Block
Spare 16-port removable screw terminal block for
TOP of DI-808 screw terminal block receptacle.
100995-
MCVR
DATAQ 中国总代理 - 北京康泰电子有限公司       •       Tel: 010-62329030       •       Email: sales@quatronix-cn.com   •  www.quatronix-cn.com
241 Springside Drive
Akron, Ohio 44333
Phone: 330-668-1444
Fax: 330-666-5434
Data Acquisition Product Links
(click on text to jump to page)
Data Acquisition | Data Logger
DATAQ, the DATAQ logo and WinDaq are registered trademarks of DATAQ Instruments, Inc. All rights reserved. Copyright © 2016 DATAQ Instruments, Inc.
The information on this data sheet is subject to change without notice.